



2397

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		888994T03	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Front Moun	1		
1		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bracket	1		
2	23	892417	BUSHING	2		
3	23	892049	SPACER	1		
4		885506001	SHIFT SHAFT	1		
5		889727001	BELL CRANK	1		
6	17	25319	PIN, (.125 x 0.75 Inches)	1		
7	25	833155	GROMMET	2		
8	87	889514A01	SWITCH	1		
9	10	880750 20	SCREW, (M3 x 20)	2		
10	23	85999	BUSHING	1		
11		864289A03	SHIFT ACTUATOR	1		
12	10	885509 1	SCREW	1		
13	18	885512	COTTER PIN	2		
14	12	885511003	WASHER	2		
15	17	895770	Pin, Pivot	1		
16	10	895811155	SCREW, (M10 x 155)	2		
17	10	885109 40	SCREW, (M14)	4		
18	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	2		
19	23	97896	BUSHING	2		
20		885505	LINK, Shift Shaft	1		
21		888987001	SHAFT, Shift	1	(Long)	
21		888987002	SHAFT, Shift	1	(X-Long)	
21		888987003	SHAFT, Shift	1	(XX-Long)	